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Practice Packet #1
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Simplify.
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Subtract: 1125 -749
Subtract: 8756 —409
Subtract: 4360 — 746
3826382

Subtract: 7129 —-259

567

Simplify: 9

Subtract: $8.61
— $0.27
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Find the missing number: 221 —v = 160

Subtract:  $8.00
- $0.69

54.53

Subtract: $1.75
— $0.29

Find the missing number: N - 14 = 65
Find the missing number: N — 34 = 38
Find the missing number: 40 x u = 200
Find the missing number: 255 — g = 105
Find the missing number: ¢ + 9 = 15

Find the missing number: 267 ¢ = 111

o n
I
[\

Find the missing number:

Subtract:  $4.00
— $0.38

Find the missing number: g +7 = 18
Find the missing number: 12# = 156
Find the missing number: 34+ 13+ 6+y =64

In the equation 4w = 320, the unknown is



Name:

31

32

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.
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40.

Divide: 8) 1516

Find the missing number

45-13

Find the missing number

Find the missing number

Find the missing number

Find the missing number

Find the missing number:

Find the missing number

Find the missing number

: 1080+ =18

:374+19+9+y =78
1223 -v=131

1 266 g =125

1 50xu=150

a#

7 =8

1540+ f=18

20+ 15+5+y =53
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